L24000081714

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600434167956

08/02/24--01009--009 **25.00



FILED

MEN AUG-2 PM 2: 10

SECONOMINATION SECONOMIN

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corp	porations	
SUBJECT:	NOU FYE I		
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	Name of Limited Liability Company Iment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. In concerning this matter to the following: SEPH, DIA Name of Person OU FYE DE NAN MORO MULTISERVICE LLC Firm/Company OS WAVELY PLACE 6B Address RO BEACH, FL 32960 City/State and Zip Code UFYEDENANMORO@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ing this matter, please call: at (
Please return	all correspon	E DE NAN MORO MULTISERVICE LLC Name of Limited Liability Company of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. pondence concerning this matter to the following: JOSEPH, DIA Name of Person NOU FYE DE NAN MORO MULTISERVICE LLC Firm/Company 360 S WAVELY PLACE 6B Address VERO BEACH, FL 32960 City/State and Zip Code NOUFYEDENANMORO@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: 1786 973-3936 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
		JOSEPH, DIA	
			Name of Person
	O MULTISERVICE LLC		
	Firm/Company		
		360 S WAVELY PLACE	6 B
	Address		
	ı		
		s of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. espondence concerning this matter to the following: JOSEPH, DIA Name of Person NOU FYE DE NAN MORO MULTISERVICE LLC Firm/Company 360 S WAVELY PLACE 6B Address VERO BEACH, FL 32960 City/State and Zip Code NOUFYEDENANMORO@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call: 1786 973-3936 at (
For further in	iformation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:
JOSEPH, Di	A		
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:	
■ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee		Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Reg Div P.C	illing Address gistration S vision of Co D. Box 632 lahassee, F	ection orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

please coull me at

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NOU FYE DE NAN MORO MULTISERVICE LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan		
The Afficies of Organization for this Elithica Elability Company	y were filed on 2/15/24	and assigned
Florida document number L24000081714		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LI	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, ente	er the name of the new registers
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addr	est
		ess F lorida Zip Code
		T iorida

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph,Dia	360 S Waverly PL 6B Vero Beach , FL 32960	□Add
			≅Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Lubin, Nikette	382 NW 93 ST Miami, FL 33150	□Add
			Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Saintil, Daniella	1317 SW Wampler Ave Port ST Lucie, FL 34953	□Add
			Change
AMBR	Nord,Louisiane	3681 SW Kasin ST Port ST Lucie, FL 34953	🗆 Add
			≅Remove
			□Change
MGR	Cesar, Jarry	6607 Linwood Terrace Dr. Richmond, TX 77407	□Add
			Remove **
			Change
AMBR	Saintil Daniela	1317 SW Wampler Ave Port ST Lucie, FL 34953	COAdd?
			Remove
			□Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NORD, LOUISIANE	3681 SW KASIN ST PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34953	□Add
			= Remove
			□Change
MGR	LUBIN, NIKETTE	382 NW 93 ST MIAMI, FL33150	□Add
			= Remove
			□Change
AMBR	JOSEPH, DIA	360 S WAVERLY PL 6B VERO,BEACH,FL 32960) □Add
			= Remove
			Change
MGR	CESAR, JARRY	6607 LINWOOD TERRACE DR RICHARD,TX 77	40 ¯] ⊟Add
			□Remove
			Change
MGR	NORD, LOUISIANE	3681 SW KASIN ST PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34953	\BAdd
			□Remove
			ST 202 Change
AMBR	SAINT, DANIELLA	1317 SW WAMPLER AVE, PT ST LUCIE,FL 3495	Add Add
			Remove
	this	page is not	☐ ☐ O
	the	page is not	



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSPEH, DIA	360 S WAVERLY PLACE 6B	≅Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			DAdd Pi 2
			ਾ⊓ □Change

ine macumy	g we want you to do is	to remove all th	e manages and	authorize mem	bers on the th	e register
	you can add the nan only be 4 names on			vvnen you are c	ione removing	the name
		110 / 09/0/07		<u>_</u>		-
						_
						
			<u>-</u>			-
				•	_	
				·	· <u>-</u> ·	-
		-		•		•
					·	-
·					· · ·	-
					 	-
			 		· •	-
						_
<u> </u>						-
						_
						-
	···					-
lote: If the date inserte	er than the date of filir, the date must be specific ar ed in this block does not ate on the Department of	meet the applicable	24 ate of filing or more the statutory filing rec	(options an 90 days after fili juirements, this da	al) ng.) Pursuant to 60: ite will not be list	5.0207 (3)(ted as the
ocament a checute or	1 00 2 1 2 1 2	ot an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after	er the
record specifies a delay	yed effective date, but no	,				
record specifies a delay	yed effective date, but no	,				
record specifies a delay	yed effective date, but no				· (0)	292
record specifies a delay	yed effective date, but no	<u>, 24</u> .			- 00 	2024 6
record specifies a delay	yed effective date, but no				STALL	2024 NUS
record specifies a delay	114 27 24 27	, <u>24</u> .	d representative of a	member	90 AC (1)	2024 NUS -2
record specifies a delay	114 27 24 27		d representative of a	member	SEST TALLY MASS	-2
record specifies a delay	27 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	, <u>24</u> .	d representative of a	member	SECTION OF	1

Filing Fee: \$25.00